D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL MIDNAPORE
D.B. ROAD, PASCHIM MIDNAPORE :

WEST BENGAL, 721101
FEES FOR THE SESSION 2023-24
SL CLASS AMOUNT
1|NURSERY (PKG-UKG, TUITION FEES) 2,200.00
2|PRIMARY (1 TO V, TUITION FEES) 2,470.00
3|MIDDLE (VI-VIil, TUITION FEES) 2,550.00
4|SECONDARY (IX-X, TUITION FEES) 2,800.00
5|SENIOR SECONDARY (XI-XI1) SCIENCE (TUITION FEES) 3,750.00
6|/SENIOR SECONDARY (XI-XII) COMMERCE (TUITION FEES) 2,900.00
7|ANNUAL FEES 6,700.00
8| AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (PKG TO Il ) 23,000.00
9|AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ( 11l TO V) 27,000.00
10|AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ( VI ) 27,000.00
11[AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (VI TO IX) 32,000.00
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (X1 SC AND XI COM) 35,000.00
12|OWN STUDENT IS RS. 32000 AND OUTSIDE STUDENT IS RS. 35000
* PRINCIPAL
B ipal

DAV Public School
Midnapore




